

Kirby Morgan Dive Systems, Inc.®

1430 Jason Way, Santa Maria, California 93455 Phone: 805/928-7772 Fax: 805/928-0342 www.kirbymorgan.com e-mail: kmdsi@kirbymorgan.com

Bulletin #6 of 2021. December 13, 2021

NEW PRODUCT BULLETIN

P/N 525-645 KM Diamond Overhaul Kit

Products Affected: Kirby Morgan Diamond®

Kirby Morgan® is pleased to announce that a new kit for the KM Diamond is available. The KM Diamond Overhaul Kit includes several previously released KM Diamond Subassembly rebuild kits and is all encompassing when performing an overhaul. It is the one kit you need to complete an Annual Inspection and Overhaul.

All separate sub assembly kits will still be available for the KM Diamond.

Kit contents can be found at:

https://www.kirbymorgan.com/products/spares-kits/525-645-km-diamond-overhaul-kit

Please contact your authorized KMDSI dealer or e-mail sales@kirbymorgan.com for more information.

